

TWO MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:

1) Dual Membership - NATIONAL AUDUBON plus Local Chapter THORN CREEK AUDUBON

Membership dues to National Audubon support efforts to address environmental concerns and foster wildlife protection at state levels, with a small percentage of dues shared with the local chapter. Members receive AUDUBON magazine as well as THORN CREEK news.

2) THORN CREEK AUDUBON SOCIETY - Chapter Membership Only

100% of Chapter Membership Only dues remain at home and support environmental efforts in our community. Members receive THORN CREEK chapter news.

DUAL MEMBERSHIP - NATIONAL AUDUBON plus THORN CREEK AUDUBON - \$20

<u>Name:</u>		LOCAL CI	HAPTER-G59
Address:			
Email:		Phone:	
Recommended way to pay or renew National dues: go to www.audubon.org - OR -			
Make check payable to: NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY Send to Thorn Creek Audubon Society, PO Box 895, Park Forest, IL 60466			

THORN CREEK AUDUBON SOCIETY - CHAPTER MEMBERSHIP ONLY			
CHAPTER ONLY DUES CATEGORIES Basic annual dues - \$15.00 Supporting annual dues - \$25.00 Benefactor annual dues - \$50.00			
Name:			
Address:			
Email:		Phone:	
Make check payable to: THORN CREEK AUDUBON SOCIETY Send to: Thorn Creek Audubon Society, PO Box 895, Park Forest, IL 60466			

Thorn Creek Audubon www.thorncreekaudubonsociety.org			
ThornCreekAudubon@gmail.com			